
Fiskebåtsbrygga

Småbåtsbrygga

Kippari provkörningsbryggan

Bokning av provkörning

Roddbåts-
område

Pr
om

en
ad

Parkering för
barnvagnar

Kafe
Provseglingar

WC

WC

INGÅNG

Hallonnäs parkväg

Biljettförsäljning
INFOi

A

B
C

E

F

Programscen

Restaurang-
världen

RESTAURANG

2 3 4

5

1

6

7 8
9 10 11 12

HSK

B

A

F

E

G
J

H

M
N

L

C

K

D

O

P

N

E

S

W

Karta över området
Tjänster och bryggor

101112131415161718
987654321

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9

1
2
3

1
2
3

4
5
6

4
5
6

12
11
10
9
8
7

1
2
3
4
5
6

12
11
10
9
8

1
2
3
4
5

10
9
8
7
6

7

7
8
9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13

1415

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

8

1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10

11

10

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

101112131415161718
987654321

87654321

Första hjälp


